
workshops with Child Care Resources 

Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Monday, February 2 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org 5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Monday, February 2 Building Partnerships with Parents 151146 11:00am-12:00pm Zoom 

Tuesday, February 3 Small Screens, Big Impact 151147 7:00-9:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, February 4 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Dan @ ext 125 to register 11:00am-2:00pm CCR 

Thursday, February 5 Teacher’s Corner 151149 6:30-7:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, February 10 Health & Safety Refresher 152018 6:30-8:30pm CCR 

Wednesday, February 11 
Strengthening Families:                                                   

Social & Emotional Competence of Children 151248 6:00-8:00pm Zoom 

Tuesday, February 17 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org 5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Wednesday, February 18 
Partnering with Families: Leading Productive                   

Progress Conferences 
151976 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, February 19 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Dan @ ext 125 to register 5:00-8:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, February 25 Classroom Materials (ITERS-3) 151919 6:00-7:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, February 25 FCC Alliance Meeting 149302 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, February 26 FCC Alliance Meeting (Spanish) 149304 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, February 26 Birth to Three Early Learning Standards 151917 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, February 26 
The Growing Brain: Unit 1 The Basics of Brain               

Development 
152586 6:00-9:00pm Zoom 

Child Care Resources will be CLOSED 

on Monday, February 16th 
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